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1 Aapo Murtovaara 69 126 195

2 Aapo Väisänen 58 66 112 64 63 58 421

 Avoin             

1 Markku Määttä 62 59 57 116 54 56 61 60 525

             

1 Aki Vallioniemi 64 64 71 199

 850-899             

1 Marko Määttä 64 73 70 62 126 61 66 69 72 67 62 69 861

 Alle 900             

1 Marko Määttä 64 73 70 62 126 61 66 69 72 67 62 69 861

             

1 Anssi Heinonen 63 63

2 Antti Karjalainen 64 61 74 71 73 65 408

 850-899             

1 Oskari Karjalainen 66 71 64 69 63 77 72 61 75 618

 Alle 900             

1 Oskari Karjalainen 66 71 64 69 63 77 72 61 75 618

             

1 Antton Kumpula 58 63 60 58 53 59 351

 Avoin             

1 Jaakko Kumpula 71 65 59 130 61 53 57 496

             

1 Benjami Tornberg 56 71 71 66 264

 Alle 900             

1 peter jokela 66 139 70 68 67 70 70 70 620

 Avoin             

1 Antton Kumpula 58 63 60 58 53 59 351

             

1 Eeli Tornberg 68 75 143

2 Eerik Jokitalo 70 77 76 69 77 69 438

 Alle 900             

1 Viljami Oikarainen 60 69 67 64 72 71 78 481

 alle 849             

1 Eerik Jokitalo 70 77 76 69 77 69 438

             

1 Eerik Säkkinen 51 51

2 Eevert Jurmu 84 84

 Avoin             

1 Veikka Tornberg 59 66 59 54 60 63 361

2 Aapo Väisänen 58 66 112 64 63 58 421

 yli 900             

1 Jaakko Kumpula 71 65 59 130 61 53 57 496

             

1 Henri Määttä 68 68 136

2 Jaakko Kumpula 71 65 59 130 61 53 57 496

 Avoin             

1 Valtteri Karuranta 64 78 66 65 72 62 407

 yli 900             

1 Markus Määttä 64 58 111 57 54 344

             

1 Jani Hautajärvi 72 71 143

 Alle 900             

1 Antti Karjalainen 64 61 74 71 73 65 408

2 Perttu Säkkinen 71 128 65 62 69 74 469

 alle 849             

1 Joona Säkkinen 155 76 78 84 82 475

             

1 Joni Määttä 78 78
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 Avoin             

1 Markus Määttä 64 58 111 57 54 344

             

1 Jooa Hannuksela 77 72 70 219

 alle 849             

1 Jeremia Kurtti 71 70 73 214

             

1 Jooel Hannuksela 65 65 70 200

 850-899             

1 peter jokela 66 139 70 68 67 70 70 70 620

             

1 Joona Säkkinen 155 76 78 84 82 475

 Alle 900             

1 Luukas Niemelä 67 67 71 131 65 74 475

 alle 849             

1 Jooa Hannuksela 77 72 70 219

             

1 Joonas Parkkisenniemi 64 66 130

 Avoin             

1 Petri Määttä 72 67 121 58 65 383

             

1 Kalle Tolonen 65 73 138

2 Kimmo Komulainen 66 66

3 lauri salminen 69 72 141

 Alle 900             

1 Eerik Jokitalo 70 77 76 69 77 69 438

             

1 Luukas Niemelä 67 67 71 131 65 74 475

 850-899             

1 Viljami Oikarainen 60 69 67 64 72 71 78 481

 Alle 900             

1 Verne Oikarainen 82 82 81 74 80 399

             

1 Markku Määttä 62 59 57 116 54 56 61 60 525

 Avoin             

1 Mikael Hautala 46 53 55 53 207

             

1 Marko Määttä 64 73 70 62 126 61 66 69 72 67 62 69 861

 850-899             

1 Antti Karjalainen 64 61 74 71 73 65 408

 Alle 900             

1 Joona Säkkinen 155 76 78 84 82 475

             

1 Markus Määttä 64 58 111 57 54 344

 Avoin             

1 Benjami Tornberg 56 71 71 66 264

 yli 900             

1 Heikki Vallioniemi 58 65 123

             

1 Miika Hekkala 72 72

2 Mikael Hautala 46 53 55 53 207

 Avoin             

1 Heikki Vallioniemi 58 65 123

             

1 Mikael Riipinen 67 67

2 Niklas Määttä 136 62 63 261

 850-899             

1 Perttu Säkkinen 71 128 65 62 69 74 469

 Alle 900             

1 Benjami Tornberg 56 71 71 66 264

             

1 Oskari Karjalainen 66 71 64 69 63 77 72 61 75 618

 850-899             
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1 Luukas Niemelä 67 67 71 131 65 74 475

 Alle 900             

1 Aki Vallioniemi 64 64 71 199

 Avoin             

1 Veikko Pitkänen 67 67 134

             

1 Osmo Alavuotunki 71 125 60 64 59 61 440

2 Perttu Säkkinen 71 128 65 62 69 74 469

 850-899             

1 Jooel Hannuksela 65 65 70 200

 Alle 900             

1 Niklas Määttä 136 62 63 261

             

1 peter jokela 66 139 70 68 67 70 70 70 620

 850-899             

1 Aki Vallioniemi 64 64 71 199

 Alle 900             

1 Jeremia Kurtti 71 70 73 214

             

1 Petri Määttä 72 67 121 58 65 383

 Avoin             

1 Elmeri Uskali 64 64

1 Petteri Nikkinen 64 64

             

1 Rene Linnatsalo 61 61

2 Santtu Liimatainen 79 78 157

3 Tomi Palosaari 58 58

 alle 849             

1 Topi Mustonen 68 68

             

1 Valtteri Karuranta 64 78 66 65 72 62 407

 Avoin             

1 Kalle Juntunen 70 70

             

1 Veikka Tornberg 59 66 59 54 60 63 361

 Avoin             

1 Oskari Repo 70 70

             

1 Veikko Pitkänen 67 67 134

 Avoin             

1 Jonna Säkkinen 72 72

             

1 Verne Oikarainen 82 82 81 74 80 399

 Alle 900             

1 lauri salminen 69 72 141

             

1 Viljami Oikarainen 60 69 67 64 72 71 78 481

 850-899             

1 Niklas Määttä 136 62 63 261

 Alle 900             

1 Jani Hautajärvi 72 71 143
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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